
2004 SUMMER GAMES

RACQUETBALL

Event Place Athlete City

SINGLES, JUNIORS-11&UNDER-FEMALE 1 CHRISTINA HIBBARD PELLA

SINGLES, OPEN-FEMALE 1 GABBY SHNURMAN PROLE

SINGLES, A-FEMALE 1 KRIS RANSOM ANKENY

2 DEB HANNA CLEAR LAKE

3 CINDY HOWE ROLAND

SINGLES, D/NOVICE-FEMALE 1 DEB SCHULER ATLANTIC

2 BRENDA YOUNG MASON CITY

3 LUANNE TOWERS BONDURANT

SINGLES, JUNIORS-11&UNDER-MALE 1 C.J. SWEENEY WAUKEE

2 TANER BURNS GRIMES

SINGLES, OPEN-MALE 1 RYAN DAVIS JOHNSTON

2 BRYAN CROSSER GRIMES

3 ROBERT PAULSEN DES MOINES

SINGLES, A-MALE 1 CHRIS OLSON WEST DES MOINES

2 DAVID CARSCADEEN ADEL

3 KEVIN EICK PELLA

SINGLES, B-MALE 1 ANDY BRIGGS DES MOINES

2 JEREMY SINGER AMES

3 JACK STEWART ANKENY

SINGLES, C-MALE 1 DOUGLAS FULLER AMES

2 BRANDON CRASE AMES

3 JONATHAN BENTZ AMES

SINGLES, D/NOVICE-MALE 1 CORY BRIGGS ANKENY

2 CASEY WRIGHT OSKALOOSA

3 MARK FOLSOM CLEAR LAKE

SINGLES, 35 & OVER-MALE 1 GERAID EICHHORN FAIRFAX

2 JIM PETERSEN MARION

3 AL HIBBARD PELLA

SINGLES, 35 & OVER B-MALE 1 JEREMY SINGER AMES

2 DAVID WINKELS ALTOONA

3 DENNIS KUAN AMES

SINGLES, 45 AND OVER-MALE 1 RON SWEENEY WAUKEE

2 AL HIBBARD PELLA

3 DENNIS BAYSINGER NORWALK

SINGLES, 55 & OLDER-MALE 1 DENNIS GILLESPIE OTTUMWA

2 DON YOAKAN NEWTON



3 LARRY SCHLEPPHORST DES MOINES

DOUBLES, OPEN-FEMALE 1 SUE FINN MASON CITY

2 SUE BECKWITH WAUKEE

3 BILLIE DYER DES MOINES

DOUBLES, A/B-MALE 1 RYAN SCHWARZKOPF AMES

2 JACK STEWART ANKENY

2 JERRY Z JR. HESTON ANKENY

3 GREG TAYLOR ANKENY

DOUBLES, C/D-MALE 1 ANDY BRIGGS DES MOINES

1 CORY BRIGGS ANKENY

2 DARIN GULLING NEWTON

2 WILLIAM DUNSBERGER NEWTON

3 DAVID CHIZEK TOLEDO

3 GEORGE SALNAVE MONTEZUMA

DOUBLES, MIXED OPEN 1 BRYAN CROSSER GRIMES

1 GABBY SHNURMAN PROLE

2 SAMPSON SHNURMAN PROLE

2 SUE BECKWITH WAUKEE

3 BRENDA BOEYNK PELLA

3 JIM PETERSEN MARION

DOUBLES, MIXED A/B 1 GREG TAYLOR ANKENY

1 SUSAN ACOYMO ANKENY

2 CHERYL CONRAD CORALVILLE

2 FRANK BEERS CORALVILLE

3 SUE FINN MASON CITY

3 TONY FINN MASON CITY

DOUBLES, 35 AND OVER-MALE 1 KEVIN BURNS GRIMES

1 ROBERT PAULSEN DES MOINES

2 DAVE LAKE URBANDALE

2 ED KILLIN JR DES MOINES

3 CHRIS OLSON WEST DES MOINES

3 MICK SECORY DES MOINES

DOUBLES, 35 & OLDER B-MALE 1 DAVID GUETZKO MASON CITY

1 TOM SANFT MASON CITY

2 DAVID CARSCADEEN ADEL

2 KRIK HUNSICKER DES MOINES

3 FRANK BEERS CORALVILLE

3 KEN PAXTON SOLON


